
Charleston County Private Lesson Teachers      

Violin         Cello    

Alex Agrest  843-763-8566          Helen Greenfield 843-889-8260  

Yuriy Bekker 443-570-4309 ybekker1@yahoo.com                           *Yun Hao  843-442-3809  yunhaomusic@gmail.com  

Ruben Camacho    ruben@rubencamacho.com    Damien Kremer 843-402-0404  or 843-364-2306    

Micah Gangwer 405-408-7598 micahgangwer.com    Terry Muir  512-705-1582    

Mei Gawlik  252-531-2318 meigawlikviolins@gmail.com   Tim O’Malley 843-573-9416 teomalle@bellsouth.net  

Audra Claire McCall 843-810-3264      Lonnie Root  843-725-9946   

Samantha Clark 859-489-3340 samideeann@gmail.com   Alison Stevens 505-401-2925 alisonnstevens@gmail.com  

Rex Connor  843-571-6625       

Melinda Covington 843-556-9151  

Lisa Deakins  615-406-1173 fiddlefantasy@gmail.com    *Teachers w/asterick by their name are willing to come to Moultrie to teach* 

Frances Hsieh 919-360-3953 hsieh79@gmail.com    **Contact Ms. Martin ASAP to get on their schedule as others might come to MMS for lesson** 

Jan-Marie Joyce 843-406-2747  

Robbie Kenney 843-478-1956  

Rachel Krautsack 716-319-8479 rachel_krautsack@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Kristin Lindley 843-388-5455 krislindley7@gmail.com  

Nonoko Okada 843-469-2142  

Rebecca Schubel 843-906-8109 rebecca_schubel@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Ryan Silvestri    ryan_silvestri@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Stephanie Silvestri    ssilvestri@charlestonsymphony.org  

Lauren Williams 843-532-8656 eastcoopermusic@gmail.com  

Michael Williams 843-224-2997 musicmike@gmail.com  

Viola          Bass   

Alex Agrest  843-763-8566      Tom Bresnick (843)   747-9146 or 209-1187    

Samantha Clark 859-489-3340 samideeann@gmail.com     Alison Stevens 505-401-2925 alisonnstevens@gmail.com  

Sarah Fitzgerald 843-697-2290 sarah_fitzgerald@charleston.k12.sc.us  

Jan-Marie Joyce 843-406-2747  

Robbie Kenney 843-478-1956       

Kristin Lindley 843-388-5455 krislindley7@gmail.com      

*Johanna Pressley 661-878-4865  

Alison Stevens 505-401-2925 alisonnstevens@gmail.com  

Lauren Williams 843-532-8656 eastcoopermusic@gmail.com  
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